Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PTCTT Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision:03-Mar-14 2 Document Number: 29088
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PTC OUTLINES

FOOTPRINT
ORDERING INFORMATION
R25 ± 20 %
()
SAP CODING
SMALL PITCH LARGE PITCH
10 PTCTT95R100GTE PTCTT95R100GTELAR
20 PTCTT95R200GTE PTCTT95R200GTELAR
25 PTCTT95R250GTE PTCTT95R250GTELAR
35 PTCTT95R350GTE PTCTT95R350GTELAR
50 PTCTT95R500GTE PTCTT95R500GTELAR
Trip current vs Tamb
Typical
0
0.5